Name of Class

Aesops Fables & Theatre
Algebra |

Applied Permaculture ONLINE
Art Projects |

Art Projects | - ONLINE

Art Projects Il

Art Projects Il - ONLINE

ASL Beginning - ONLINE

ASL Intermediate- ONLINE
Awesome Science!

Board Games - Wed

Creative Writing

Creative Writing Using RPG
Current Events

Drawing

Early Childhood Music & Movement
Earth Science (Middle School)

Environmental Science and Permaculture
ONLINE

Epic Poems through Theatre Exploration
Essay Workshop ONLINE

Essay Workshop ONLINE

Ethics

First Language Lessons

Gaming Math!

Geometry

Great Books; Writing About Beautiful Literature
Great Stories

Guitar Lessons - In Person or Online
Hamilton! The history and the musical
Hands On US Geography

Hands On US History

HS American History

HS American Sign Language ONLINE

HS Biology ONLINE w Lab Kit (17 weeks)

Age
6-9
11+
13+

6-9
9-12
9-12
9-12
12+
6-9
10-18
9-12
10+
11-14
9-13

11-13

12+
10+
10-13
10-13
13+
6-8

12+
9-11
6-9
8+
O+
6-8
9-11
13+
13+
13+

Day
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tues
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wed/Fri

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tues/Thurs
Tuesday

Time
11:15-12:45
10:15- 11:15
3:00 - 4:30
11:15-12:45
11:15-12:45
1:15-2:45
1:15-2:45
10:15 - 11:45

1:00-2:30
1:15-2:45
1:15-2:45
11:15-12:45
3:30-5:00
11:15-12:45
1:15-2:45
11:15-12:45
1:15-2:45

9:30 - 11:00
9:30 - 11:00
9:00 - 11:00
11:15-1:15
9:30 - 11:00
11:15-12:45
9:30 - 11:00
9:00 - 10:00
1:15 - 2:45
1:15-2:45
11:15-7
1:15 - 2:45
11:15- 12:45
9:30 - 11:00
12:30 - 2:30
9:00 - 10:00
3:30 - 6:30

Teacher
Tamara Koltes
Simeon Goode
Colin Devane
Lena Ketenjian
Lena Ketenjian
Lena Ketenjian
Lena Ketenjian

Tammy Taylor-Short
Tammy Taylor-Short
Katelyn Spangler

STAFF
Andrea Barreiro

Cy Brown
Donna Connolly
Lena Ketenjian

Erin Guiltner
Debbie Walker

Colin Devane
Cy Brown
Holly Van Houten
Holly Van Houten
Jesse Burch
MaryAnne DeGeeter
Nelly Bakirci
Simeon Goode
David Munoz
Cy Brown
Frank Browne
Tamara Koltes
MaryAnne DeGeeter
MaryAnne DeGeeter
Stephanie Berry
Tammy Taylor-Short
Feisal Khoushab

Fall Session
Price (11 weeks)

$307
$285
$229
$259
$239
$259
$239
$224
$224
$306
$0
$254
$307
$259
$259
$249
$306

$229
$307
$276
$276
$229
$249
$239
$285
$254
$307
contact Frank
$307
$244
$254
$316
$290
$827

Winter or Spring
Session Price
(10 weeks each)

$290
$270
$220
$250
$230
$250
$230
$220
$220
$293
$0
$225
$290
$239
$250

$293

$220
$290
$260
$260
$220
$240
$240
$270
$245
$290
contact Frank
$290
$235
$245
$300
$280
$0



HS Biology ONLINE/ONLINE Labs (17 weeks)
HS Biology ONLINE/Shared Lab KIT (17 weeks)
HS Chemistry In Person

HS English 1 - ONLINE

HS English 4 - British Literature ONLINE
HS Physics ONLINE

HS US Govt/Econ - ONLINE

HS World History

Intro to STEM with Legos!

Lego Robotics

Lego STEM Challenge

Life from Cells to Systems

Literature for Young Children

Math Projects

Math Success Skills

Middle School Physics Concepts

Model UN

Musical Theatre

Novels to Knowledge ONLINE

Novels to Knowledge ONLINE

Our Beautiful State

PreAlgebra

Read, Write, Now! ONLINE

Science Explorers

Science Investigators

Slapstick Shakespeare

Songwriting and Music Production ONLINE
Spanish |

Spanish |

Statistics

Stories Of America!l

Story of the World |

Story of the World Il

Student Leadership

Teen Board Games - Fri

US History Thru Supreme Court Cases
Woodshop

13+
13+
13+
13+
13+
13+
13+
13+
6-9
9-12
7-10
9-12
5-7
8-11
10-13
11-13
13+
8-11
11-14
11-14
8-11
11+
8-11
6-8
9-11
11+
12+
9-12
5-8
12+
9-11
6-9
7-10
14+
12-18
11-13
8-14

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wed/Fri
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tues/Thurs
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wed/Fri
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday

3:30 - 6:30
3:30 - 6:30
11:30 - 2:00
11:15-1:15
1:30 - 3:30
10:00 - 11:00
1:30-3:30
11:15-1:15
1:15-2:45
11:15-12:45
9:30 - 11:00
1:15-2:45
9:30 - 11:00
9:30 - 11:00
1:15-2:45
1:15-2:45
11:30 - 1:00
9:30 - 11:00
1:00 - 3:00
9:00 - 11:00
11:15-12:45
9:00 - 10:00
11:15-12:45
9:30 - 11:00
11:15-12:45
11:15-12:45
11:30- 1:00
9:30 - 11:00
11:15-12:45
10:15-11:15
9:30 - 11:00
1:15-2:45
11:15-12:45
9:30 - 11:00
1:15-2:45
9:00 - 11:00
9:00 - 10:00

Feisal Khoushab
Feisal Khoushab
Debbie Walker
Holly Van Houten
Holly Van Houten
Debbie Walker
Donna Connolly
Sara Olds
PlayWel Teknology
PlayWel Teknology
PlayWel Teknology
Debbie Walker
MaryAnne DeGeeter
Andrea Barreiro
Nelly Bakirci
Debbie Walker
Stephanie Berry
Erin Guiltner
Holly Van Houten
Holly Van Houten
Nelly Bakirci
Simeon Goode
Holly Van Houten
Debbie Walker
Debbie Walker
Cy Brown
Colin Devane
Andrea Barreiro
Andrea Barreiro
Simeon Goode
David Munoz
Sara Olds
Sara Olds
Stephanie Berry
STAFF
Stephanie Berry
Debbie with LognCraft

$627
$727
$385
$298
$298
$375
$276
$315
$340
$342
$340
$307
$249
$254
$229
$306
$240
$254
$276
$276
$229
$285
$221
$306
$306
$307
$199
$254
$254
$285
$254
$254
$254

$50

$0
$316
$325

$0

$0
$360
$280
$280
$350
$250
$280
$320
$342
$320
$273
$240
$225
$240
$293
$230

$260
$260
$240
$270
$210
$293
$293
$290
$190
$225
$225
$270
$245
$225
$225
$50
$0
$300



World History & Geography - Medieval Times
Thru Industrialization

World History & Geography - The Ancients
Writing Stories!

Young Learners - Around The World with Picture
Books

Young Learners - Journey Through Literature
Young Learners - Late Pick Up

Young Learners - Late Pick Up

Young Learners - Late Pick Up

Young Learners - Math Adventures
Young Learners - Our Community

Young Learners - Reading Adventures
Young Learners - Science Experimentors
Young Learners - Science of Me

Young Learners - Wait, That's Math?
Young Scientists ONLINE

11-13
11-13

6-9

4-6
4-6
4-6
4-6
4-6
4-6
4-6

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

11:15-12:45
1:15-2:45
11:15-12:45

11:45-1:15
9:45 - 11:15
1:15-2:15
1:15-2:15
1:15-2:15
9:45 - 11:15
11:45-1:15
9:45 - 11:15
11:45-1:15
11:45-1:15
9:45 - 11:15
11:15-12:45

Sara Olds
Sara Olds
David Munoz

Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Raquel Markus
Debbie Walker

$249
$249
$249

see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
$306

$240
$240
$240

see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
see pricing chart
$293



