Name of Class	Age	Day	Time	Teacher	Fall Session Price (11 weeks)	Winter or Spring Session Price (10 weeks each)	
Aesops Fables & Theatre	6-9	Wednesday	11:15 - 12:45	Tamara Koltes	\$307	\$290	
Algebra I	11+	Tues/Thurs	10:15 - 11:15	Simeon Goode	\$285	\$270	
Applied Permaculture ONLINE	13+	Monday	3:00 - 4:30	Colin Devane	\$229	\$220	
Art Projects I	6-9	Tuesday	11:15 - 12:45	Lena Ketenjian	\$259	\$250	
Art Projects I - ONLINE	6-9	Wednesday	11:15 - 12:45	Lena Ketenjian	\$239	\$230	
Art Projects II	9-12	Tuesday	1:15 - 2:45	Lena Ketenjian	\$259	\$250	
Art Projects II - ONLINE	9-12	Wednesday	1:15 - 2:45	Lena Ketenjian	\$239	\$230	
ASL Beginning - ONLINE	9-12	Tues	10:15 - 11:45	Tammy Taylor-Short	\$224	\$220	
ASL Intermediate- ONLINE	12+	Thursday	1:00-2:30	Tammy Taylor-Short	\$224	\$220	
Awesome Science!	6-9	Wednesday	1:15 - 2:45	Katelyn Spangler	\$306	\$293	
Board Games - Wed	10-18	Wednesday	1:15 - 2:45	STAFF	\$0	\$0	
Creative Writing	9-12	Wednesday	11:15 - 12:45	Andrea Barreiro	\$254	\$225	
Creative Writing Using RPG	10+	Thursday	3:30-5:00	Cy Brown	\$307	\$290	
Current Events	11-14	Wednesday	11:15 - 12:45	Donna Connolly	\$259	\$239	
Drawing	9-13	Thursday	1:15 - 2:45	Lena Ketenjian	\$259	\$250	
Early Childhood Music & Movement	4-7	Thursday	11:15 - 12:45	Erin Guiltner	\$249		
Earth Science (Middle School)	11-13	Thursday	1:15 - 2:45	Debbie Walker	\$306	\$293	
Environmental Science and Permaculture ONLINE	12+	Monday	9:30 - 11:00	Colin Devane	\$229	\$220	
Epic Poems through Theatre Exploration	10+	Thursday	9:30 - 11:00	Cy Brown	\$307	\$290	
Essay Workshop ONLINE	10-13	Tuesday	9:00 - 11:00	Holly Van Houten	\$276	\$260	
Essay Workshop ONLINE	10-13	Thursday	11:15-1:15	Holly Van Houten	\$276	\$260	
Ethics	13+	Thursday	9:30 - 11:00	Jesse Burch	\$229	\$220	
First Language Lessons	6-8	Thursday	11:15 - 12:45	MaryAnne DeGeeter	\$249	\$240	
Gaming Math!	6-8	Thursday	9:30 - 11:00	Nelly Bakirci	\$239	\$240	
Geometry	12+	Wed/Fri	9:00 - 10:00	Simeon Goode	\$285	\$270	
Great Books; Writing About Beautiful Literature	9-11	Friday	1:15 - 2:45	David Munoz	\$254	\$245	
Great Stories	6-9	Thursday	1:15-2:45	Cy Brown	\$307	\$290	
Guitar Lessons - In Person or Online	8+	Friday	11:15 - ?	Frank Browne	contact Frank	contact Frank	
Hamilton! The history and the musical	9+	Wednesday	1:15 - 2:45	Tamara Koltes	\$307	\$290	
Hands On US Geography	6-8	Wednesday	11:15- 12:45	MaryAnne DeGeeter	\$244	\$235	
Hands On US History	9-11	Thursday	9:30 - 11:00	MaryAnne DeGeeter	\$254	\$245	
HS American History	13+	Tuesday	12:30 - 2:30	Stephanie Berry	\$316	\$300	
HS American Sign Language ONLINE	13+	Tues/Thurs	9:00 - 10:00	Tammy Taylor-Short	\$290	\$280	
HS Biology ONLINE w Lab Kit (17 weeks)	13+	Tuesday	3:30 - 6:30	Feisal Khoushab	\$827	\$0	

HS Biology ONLINE/ONLINE Labs (17 weeks)	13+	Tuesday	3:30 - 6:30	Feisal Khoushab	\$627	\$0	
HS Biology ONLINE/Shared Lab KIT (17 weeks)	13+	Tuesday	3:30 - 6:30	Feisal Khoushab	\$727	\$0	
HS Chemistry In Person	13+	Wednesday	11:30 - 2:00	Debbie Walker	\$385	\$360	
HS English 1 - ONLINE	13+	Wednesday	11:15 - 1:15	Holly Van Houten	\$298	\$280	
HS English 4 - British Literature ONLINE	13+	Wednesday	1:30 - 3:30	Holly Van Houten	\$298	\$280	
HS Physics ONLINE	13+	Wed/Fri	10:00 - 11:00	Debbie Walker	\$375	\$350	
HS US Govt/Econ - ONLINE	13+	Thursday	1:30-3:30	Donna Connolly	\$276	\$250	
HS World History	13+	Thursday	11:15 - 1:15	Sara Olds	\$315	\$280	
Intro to STEM with Legos!	6-9	Friday	1:15 - 2:45	PlayWel Teknology	\$340	\$320	
Lego Robotics	9-12	Friday	11:15 - 12:45	PlayWel Teknology	\$342	\$342	
Lego STEM Challenge	7-10	Friday	9:30 - 11:00	PlayWel Teknology	\$340	\$320	
Life from Cells to Systems	9-12	Thursday	1:15 - 2:45	Debbie Walker	\$307	\$273	
Literature for Young Children	5-7	Wednesday	9:30 - 11:00	MaryAnne DeGeeter	\$249	\$240	
Math Projects	8-11	Wednesday	9:30 - 11:00	Andrea Barreiro	\$254	\$225	
Math Success Skills	10-13	Thursday	1:15 - 2:45	Nelly Bakirci	\$229	\$240	
Middle School Physics Concepts	11-13	Tuesday	1:15 - 2:45	Debbie Walker	\$306	\$293	
Model UN	13+	Friday	11:30 - 1:00	Stephanie Berry	\$240	\$230	
Musical Theatre	8-11	Thursday	9:30 - 11:00	Erin Guiltner	\$254		
Novels to Knowledge ONLINE	11-14	Tuesday	1:00 - 3:00	Holly Van Houten	\$276	\$260	
Novels to Knowledge ONLINE	11-14	Wednesday	9:00 - 11:00	Holly Van Houten	\$276	\$260	
Our Beautiful State	8-11	Thursday	11:15-12:45	Nelly Bakirci	\$229	\$240	
PreAlgebra	11+	Tues/Thurs	9:00 - 10:00	Simeon Goode	\$285	\$270	
Read, Write, Now! ONLINE	8-11	Tuesday	11:15 - 12:45	Holly Van Houten	\$221	\$210	
Science Explorers	6-8	Tuesday	9:30 - 11:00	Debbie Walker	\$306	\$293	
Science Investigators	9-11	Tuesday	11:15 - 12:45	Debbie Walker	\$306	\$293	
Slapstick Shakespeare	11+	Thursday	11:15-12:45	Cy Brown	\$307	\$290	
Songwriting and Music Production ONLINE	12+	Monday	11:30- 1:00	Colin Devane	\$199	\$190	
Spanish I	9-12	Tuesday	9:30 - 11:00	Andrea Barreiro	\$254	\$225	
Spanish I	5-8	Tuesday	11:15 - 12:45	Andrea Barreiro	\$254	\$225	
Statistics	12+	Wed/Fri	10:15 - 11:15	Simeon Goode	\$285	\$270	
Stories Of America!	9-11	Friday	9:30 - 11:00	David Munoz	\$254	\$245	
Story of the World I	6-9	Tuesday	1:15 - 2:45	Sara Olds	\$254	\$225	
Story of the World III	7-10	Wednesday	11:15 - 12:45	Sara Olds	\$254	\$225	
Student Leadership	14+	Friday	9:30 - 11:00	Stephanie Berry	\$50	\$50	
Teen Board Games - Fri	12-18	Friday	1:15 - 2:45	STAFF	\$0	\$0	
US History Thru Supreme Court Cases	11-13	Wednesday	9:00 - 11:00	Stephanie Berry	\$316	\$300	
Woodshop	8-14	Wednesday	9:00 - 10:00	Debbie with LognCraft	\$325		

World History & Geography - Medieval Times Thru Industrialization	11-13	Tuesday	11:15-12:45	Sara Olds	\$249	\$240	
World History & Geography - The Ancients	11-13	Wednesday	1:15 - 2:45	Sara Olds	\$249	\$240	
Writing Stories!	6-9	Friday	11:15 - 12:45	David Munoz	\$249	\$240	
Young Learners - Around The World with Picture Books	4-6	Tuesday	11:45 - 1:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Journey Through Literature	4-6	Tuesday	9:45 - 11:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Late Pick Up	4-6	Tuesday	1:15 - 2:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Late Pick Up	4-6	Wednesday	1:15 - 2:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Late Pick Up	4-6	Thursday	1:15 - 2:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Math Adventures	4-6	Thursday	9:45 - 11:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Our Community	4-6	Wednesday	11:45 - 1:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Reading Adventures	4-6	Wednesday	9:45 - 11:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Science Experimentors	4-6	Friday	11:45 - 1:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Science of Me	4-6	Thursday	11:45 - 1:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Learners - Wait, That's Math?	4-6	Friday	9:45 - 11:15	Raquel Markus	see pricing chart	see pricing chart	
Young Scientists ONLINE	6-9	Friday	11:15 - 12:45	Debbie Walker	\$306	\$293	